RAIFFEISEN

17. Nationales
Strassenrennen
"Raiffeisen Grand Prix"
Oberwangen TG

Rangliste
Elite/Amateure/U23/Masters

Patronat: Cuore, Marwil

So 19. April 2015

Die 13 Runden =133.9kmin 2H 58 Min 24 Sek Stundenmittel 45.034 km/h

Rang Nr
1 4
2 39
3 51
4 142
5 25
6 19
7 126
8 30
9 41

10 17
11 32
12 45
13 49
14 53
15 180
16 40
17 28
18 138
19 122
20 57
21 8
22 197
23 127
24 151
25 37
26 23
27 60
28 173
29 164
30 18
31 6
32 120
33 166
34 20
35 29
36 184
37 148
38 54
39 128
40 52
41 33
42 196
43 129
44 10
45 147
46 47
47 5

UCI Code
SuUI119920225
ITA19920401
SuUI119930805
SuUI19960211
SUI19941115
Su119880729
SUI119960909
GER19880115
ITA19911102
SuUI119891202
GER19901031
SuUl119881102
SU119940628
SuUI19840131
LIE19960611
ITA19910916
GER19870101
SUI19961211
SuUI119940203
SuUI119920417
SUI19921110
SUI19961212
SUI119960729
GER19940609
GER19880920
SUI19951013
SUI119950523
GER19950416
GER19920909
SUI119920630
SUI119940606
SuUI19841109
LIE19780724
SUI19951125
GER19871017
SuUI119881031
SUI119960528
0 SUI19880304
0 SUI19860622
0 ITA19950706
0 SUI19940905
0 SUI19951027
0 SUI19800921
0 SUI19910924
0 SUI19960710
0 USA19931130
0 SUI19930918
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Name Vorname
Freuler Jan-André
Samparisi Nicolas
Thalmann Roland
Kunz Cyrill
Ruetimann Mathias
Moser Kilian
Riegg Lukas
Schreier Andreas
Morreale Gioele
Mesmer Natnael
Tenbruck Florian
Brungger Nico
Ocanha Gianluca
Fluckiger Lukas
Banzer Gordian
Barbero Piantino
Veit Matthias
Fournier Killian
Obrist Marc
Frasa Luca

Lee Raphael
Schappi Martin
Selenati Nico
Heni Jakob
Weber Marcel
Cairoli Luca
Keller Chiron
Muiller Nathan
Quentin Quex
Miiller Lukas
Gduller Timo

Bolt Florian

Bayer Rafael

Von Burg Dominik
Fischer Marcel
Barloggio Matteo
Steiner Lukas
Aubert Romain
Vatter Daniel
Tomio Giacomo
Knipp Niels
Kdppel Noah
Gmiunder Reto
Rhyner Ueli
Bussard Dimitri
Eckmann Yannick
Gerber Lukas

Kat. Sportgruppe/Verein

E
E

Team HOrmann
Team Cerone Rodman Rafi

E/U23 cyc team ROTH - SKODA
A/U23 Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
E/U23 Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli

E

EKZ Racing Team

A/U23 Team Gadola-Wetzikon

E
E
E
E
E

Racing Students

Team Cerone Rodman Rafi
EKZ Racing Team

Racing Students

cyc team ROTH - SKODA

E/U23 cyc team ROTH - SKODA
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BMC MTB Racing

KBike Koba Team / RV Mauren

Team Cerone Rodman Rafi

Racing Students

Roth Echafaudages Cycling Team

VC Fischingen-Girini

Start - Massi Cycling Team

Team Hormann

VC Echallens - Team Roth Echaffaudage

A/U23 Team Gadola-Wetzikon

A
E

Racing Students
Team Baier Landshut

E/U23 Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli
E/U23 Team H6rmann

A
A
E

RSC Donaueschingen
Roth Echafaudages Cycling Team
EKZ Racing Team

E/U23 Team H6rmann

M
A

VC Fischingen / BE electric FOCUS Track
RV-Mauren

E/U23 EKZ Racing Team

E
A
A
E

Racing Students

VC Arbedo-Castione

Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
Team Humard Vélo-Passion

A/U23 Team Gadola-Wetzikon
E/U23 cyc team ROTH - SKODA
E/U23 RC Olympia Biel

A
M
E
A

GS Russi / RV Hemmental
BH-Cycling-Team

Team Hormann

Roth Echafaudages Cycling Team

E/U23 cyc team ROTH - SKODA
E/U23 Team Hormann

Abstand
2:58:24
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
00:16
00:22
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.



Rang
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Nr.
182
58
14
186
192
1
133
136
12
167
21
44
190
38
13
194
36
131
24
2
61
141
55
56
150
176
26
204
50
160
195
185
11
175
31
149
152
124
191
187
199
200
27
144
139

UCI Code

0 SUI19920317
0 SYR19910115
0 SUI19920120
0 SUI19910530
0 Tageslizenz

0 SUI19890428
0 SUI19930114
0 SUI19960731
0 SUI19910922

0 GER19840925 Bertschinger Raphael

0 SUI19830306
0 ITA19950926
0 SUI19950825
0 ITA19870421
0 SUI19950311
0 SUI19900814
0 SUI19850717
0 SUI19701023
0 SUI19930319
0 SUI19880414
0 SUI19880504

Name Vorname
Gatherat Francois

Wais Ahmad Baddredin

Chavanne Gabriel
Kappler Christian
Reiser Roland
Bosch Manuel
Wyss Konstantin
Caminada Zeno
Weiss Jonas

Zahner Simon
Bottura Alessio
Rutishauser Lukas
Pichetta Ricardo
Briihimann Simon
Boillat Christophe
Kohler Martin
Muller Jiirg
Pasche Frank
Achermann Stefan
Winterberg Lukas

0 GER19920214 Knab Nico

0 SUI19900601
0 SUI19870415

Mercier Alexandre
Mercier Yves

0 GER19860808 Petzold Philipp
0 GER19880724 Zimmerer Karl

0 SUI19900917
0 SUI19850802
0 ERI19910103
0 SUI19961005
0 SUI19750402
0 SUI19860112
0 SUI19931007

Thiery Cyrille
Flueck Vincent

Temesgen Teklehaymanot

Holdener Maxime
Heule Christian
Weilenmann Marco
Stauble Reto

0 GER19890507 Schafer Axel

0 GER19930509 Tenbruck Jonas
0 GER19930627 Husterer Pascal
0 GER19960404 Steimle Jannik

0 SUI19960613
0 SUI19960420
0 SUI19950715
1 SUI19800708

Krahemann Raphael
Kiser Valentin

Nef Stephan
Messmer Mike

1 GER19821025 Christoph Christian
1 GER19871030 Benjamin Stauder

1 SUI19700227
1 SUI19830429

Gemeldet: 144
Gestartet: 121

Klassiert: 92

Themann Michael
Hermann Michael

X
2
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. Sportgruppe/Verein

Team Humard Vélo-Passion
Vigorelli Cycling Team

EKZ Racing Team

GD Weilenmann

VC Briittisellen

VC Fischingen / CMI Verge
BH-Cycling-Team

Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli
Team Ho6rmann

RSC Donaueschingen

EKZ Racing Team

E/U23 cyc team ROTH - SKODA

A
E

Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
Team Cerone Rodman Rafi

E/U23 EKZ Racing Team

A
E
M

Team Humard Vélo-Passion
DRAPAC Professional Cycling / RSV Pizol
BH-Cycling-Team

E/U23 Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli
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Team Ho6rmann

Walter Meier Orbea Factory Team
RV Wald-Heil Stegen

Team Humard Vélo-Passion
Team Humard Vélo-Passion
Racing Students

RSC Donaueschingen

Velo Club Mendrisio-PL Valli
Cyclophile MTB Fleuner

cyc team ROTH - SKODA
VC Lancy

VC Gippingen

GD Weilenmann

E/U23 Team Hormann

A

RSC Donaueschingen

E/U23 Racing Students

A
A

Racing Students
Racing Students

A/U23 Team Gadola-Wetzikon
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RMV Cham-Hagendorn

Team Raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
GD Weilenmann

Elite Team-RV Stegen

Elite Team-RV Stegen

Superior Bike / Team Popple
GD Weilenmann / RV Einsiedeln

Jury Prasident: Urs Staub
Rennleiter: Thomas Ruggli, Anton Zarn, Manfred Gfeller

Zeitnehmer:

Abstand
Gl.Z.
00:27
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
Gl.Z.
st.t
st.t
st.t
st.t
st.t
st.t
00:33
st.t
st.t
st.t
00:38
st.t
00:41
st.t
00:50
st.t
04:32
st.t
st.t
st.t
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde
1 runde

Zielrichter: Ernst Gyr, Hubert Draschel, Paul Zbinden, Simon Fliickiger

Zielfilm

: Ticino Cycling



